PROCURADOR JURIDICO

CLASS.

N°
INSC.

CANDIDATO

DT. NASC.

DIREITO

ADMINISTRATIVO CONSTITUCIONAL

CAMARA MUNICIPAL DE NOVA VENECIA - ES
CONCURSO PUBLICO 001/2018

DIREITO

DIREITO
PROCESSUAL
CIVIL

DIREITO
TRIBUTARIO
E
FINANCEIRO

DIREITO
PENAL E
PROCESSUAL
PENAL

PONTOS
a

1
ETAPA DISCURSIVA

PROVA

TOTAL

SITUAGAO

10

000925

PAULA
FURIERI
GUZz0

02/05/1987

18,00

22,50

9,10

9,00

2,50

90,20

74,25

164,45

Habilitado

20

000568

DANIELA
BRAGA
ARAUJO
ZAMPROGNO

06/01/1984

19,50

22,50

9,80

8,00

84,50

79,15

163,65

Habilitado

30

000451

SIMONI
FAZOLO

15/05/1986

19,50

21,00

9,80

9,00

2,50

82,10

71,25

153,35

Habilitado

40

000430

RODRIGO
ALVES DOS
SANTOS

15/12/1991

18,00

21,00

9,80

9,00

2,50

84,40

66,15

150,55

Habilitado

5o

000541

FELIPE
LOPES
BATISTA
FERREIRA

07/05/1985

21,00

22,50

7,70

9,00

80,70

69,25

149,95

Habilitado

6°

000475

NATHALIA
CERRI DE
ANDRADE

09/07/1985

21,00

22,50

9,80

8,00

2,50

85,50

63,55

149,05

Habilitado

70

001099

ROGER
COUTINHO
SILVEIRA
CABRAL

28/03/1989

19,50

22,50

9,80

8,00

2,50

82,80

64,05

146,85

Habilitado

8o

001011

BARBARA
TRABA JESUS
GUzZz0

15/12/1981

21,00

22,50

7,00

6,00

80,70

66,00

146,70

Habilitado

9o

000577

JEAN
RICARDO
GIACOMIN

05/08/1992

21,00

22,50

9,00

85,00

61,50

146,50

Habilitado

10°

000251

EMILIA
SCHULTZ DE
SOUZA

11/04/1991

21,00

22,50

8,00

85,50

61,00

146,50

Habilitado

11°

000761

NYDIA LUIZA
MILHOMEM
BRAGA

27/02/1990

21,00

22,50

7,00

86,90

59,05

145,95

Habilitado

12°

000117

KENEDY
ADANS
ROELDES
DALLY

04/12/1992

21,00

22,50

9,00

81,70

60,70

142,40

Habilitado

13°

000762

LAIS
BERTOLDO
ALVES

31/05/1993

19,50

22,50

10,50

8,00

2,50

84,00

55,00

139,00

Habilitado

14°

000790

ROBERTA
LAVAGNOLI
GAZEL

27/02/1993

21,00

22,50

9,10

8,00

2,50

81,20

57,65

138,85

Habilitado

15°

000358

HENRIQUE
FRANCISCO
POLEZI

22/07/1990

19,50

21,00

7,70

9,00

2,00

82,40

56,10

138,50

Habilitado




